

BK: 2017 PG: 3851 Recorded: 12/7/2017 at 11:25:01.0 AM

Fee Amount: \$7.00 Revenue Tax:

LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

Prepared Informati	on: (Name, address and phone	number)		
	Loan Service Center/Janel			
Earlham Savings Bank				_
	PO Box 426			
Earlham, IA 50072 (515) 758-2251				-
				- -
Taxpayer Informati	on: (Name and complete addre	ess)		
C.J. Nicole Kading				_
22014 Nikki Lane Earlham, IA 50072				
	Earmam, IA 50072			
Return Document	Fo: (Name and complete addres	·e)		
Loan Service Center				
Earlham Savings Bank				- 3/3
PO Box 426			- 2,23,95	
	Earlham, IA 50072			- 1, 3, 5, 2, 3, 5, 2, 3, 5, 3, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5,
	(515) 758-2251			- <i>"4n,(3/73)</i> :
	(0.10) 7.00 220 7			- "/33331.515
Grantors:		Grantees	ę·	* .
Loan Servi	ce Center		C.J. Nicole Kading	
***************************************	avings Bank		2014 Nikki Lane	-
PO Box 42			arlham, IA 50072	
Earlham, IA			241114111, 17 (0007 2	
(515) 758-2		_		
	<u>Bank,</u> and Recorded in the dison, State	e oflo	owaand	f the county of d is indexed in is redeemed, paid
off, satisfied and dis-	charged in full.		-	
Words and phrases he	erein, including acknowledgment masculine, feminine or n	euter gender, according	ued as in the singular og to the context.	r plural number, and as
	Dated this day of	Lecember	. 201	1
Earlham Savings Ba				
	-		1 1	
(1)	1.144	- \. L	XXIII	
WILLIAM W. HUNTE	ER	NØAH B.	HINTER	
PRESIDENT	-11		ESIDENT	
		V		
ACKNOWLEDGME				
(Lender Acknowled	gment)			
STATE OF	lowa , COU	INTY OF	Madison	SS.
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	of December, 201		a Notary Public in th	
	WILLIAM W. HUNTER AN			
	affirmed did say that person			
	said instrument is the seal of			
	nent was signed and sealed			
	ICE PRESIDENT and the sa			
	trument to be the voluntary			—·,
	,			-
8	SAC JANELL JIMMERSON	28	08/1	Λ

My commission expi (seal)

My Commission Expires February 23, 2018

(Notary Public)